EN
APN AND ADN
THE NEW PUSH
BUTTON BOXES AND
TERMINAL BOXES
  L
  H
  K

No. Closing
points
Door drill size
Working
depth
Certifications
Model
W H D W H W H D
IP 66 / IP67
/ IP 69K
UL type
1,12,4,4x
FDA
EX 3G 3D
EX 2G 2D
APN 9 9 APN090090090001 90 90 90 0,56 45 X 45 1 60 2 4 50 50 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 9
APN 9 14 APN090140090001 90 140 90 0,74 45 60 40 2 110 2 4 50 100 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 14
APN 9 20 APN090200090001 90 200 90 0,95 45 60 40 3 170 2 4 50 160 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 20
APN 9 28 APN090280090001 90 280 90 1,24 45 60 50 4 250 2 4 50 240 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 28
APN  16 16 APN160160100001 160 160 100 1,34 50 60 50 2x2 110 110 4 4 120 120 77 √ √ √ on request APN  16 16
APN  16 25 APN160250100001 160 250 100 1,84 50 60 35 4x2 110 200 4 4 120 210 77 √ √ √ on request APN  16 25
APN  20 20 APN200200100001 200 200 100 1,83 70 60 40 3x2 150 150 4 4 160 160 77 √ √ √ on request APN  20 20
PUSH BUTTON BOX APN MODEL
* Net weight without packing material
8 9
  L

No. Closing
points
Door drill size
Working
depth
Certifications
Model
W H D W H W H W H D
IP 66 / IP67
/ IP 69K
UL type
1,12,4,4x
FDA
EX 3G 3D
EX 2G 2D
ADN 9 9 ADN090090090001 90 90 90 0,56 60 2 4 50 50 67 √ √ √ on request ADN 9 9
ADN 9 14 ADN090140090001 90 140 90 0,75 110 2 4 50 100 67 √ √ √ on request ADN 9 140
ADN 9 20 ADN090200090001 90 200 90 1,18 170 2 4 50 160 67 √ √ √ on request ADN 9 200
ADN 9 28 ADN090280090001 90 280 90 1,57 250 2 4 50 240 67 √ √ √ on request ADN 9 28
ADN  10 10 ADN100100100001 100 100 100 0,78 70 85 70 2 4 60 60 77 √ √ √ on request ADN  10 10
ADN  10 16 ADN100160100001 100 160 100 1,1 70 145 130 2 4 60 120 77 √ √ √ on request ADN  10 16
ADN  16 16 ADN160160100001 160 160 100 1,55 130 130 110 110 4 4 120 120 77 √ √ √ on request ADN  16 16
ADN 16 25 ADN160250100001 160 250 100 2,44 130 220 110 200 4 4 120 210 77 √ √ √ on request ADN 16 25
ADN 20 20 ADN200200100001 200 200 100 2,2 170 170 150 150 4 4 160 160 77 √ √ √ on request ADN 20 20
ADN 20 40 ADN200400120001 200 400 120 4,57 170 370 150 350 4 4 160 360 97 √ √ √ on request ADN 20 40
ADN  30 40 ADN300400120001 300 400 120 6,38 270 370 250 350 4 4 260 360 97 √ √ √ on request ADN  30 40
ADN  40 40 ADN400400120001 400 400 120 8,1 370 370 350 350 4 4 360 360 97 √ √ √ on request ADN  40 40
* Net weight without packing material
CLIENTE
IRINOX
SVILUPPO